BETH DAVID REFORM CONGREGATION
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025 - 2026 (5786)
Updated: October 3, 2025
School is held Sundays from 9:30 - 12:30 (unless noted) and
Tuesdays from 4:00 - 6 (4 - 4:15 is social /break time)

September 7 No Weekday Friday night, September 5
9:30 - 12:30 School this Shalom Shabbat Fall Kick Off, 5:45 -8
New School Year week Friday night, September 12
Celebration” Tot Shabbat, 5:45 - 6:30
Saturday night, September 13
Selichot Service, 8:00 pm
September 14 Adult Family | Madrichol Meeting September 16
First Day of Classroom | Welcome 12:00 - 1:30 pm First Tuesday
School Breakfast
September 21 Kindergarten |Confirmation September 23 | Monday, September 22
(Consecration | 10th - 12th Grade NO SCHOOL! |Erev Rosh Hashanah
Orientation - | 12:00 - 2:00 Picnic and Concert, 5:30 - 7 pm
all new BETHDY Jr Kick Off (3-7) Tuesday, September 23
families 12:30 - 2:00 Rosh Hashanah
welcome)
September 28 1st Grade BETHDY Kick Off September 30 | Wednesday, October 1
(8th - 12th Grade Youth Kol Nidrei
Group) Thursday, October 2
12:00 - 2:00 Yom Kippur




October 5 2nd Grade October 7 Monday, October 6 (eve) - Monday, October 13
Pizza in the Sukkot
Hut, 5:45 -7 Friday, October 10
Tot Shabbat, 5:45 - 6:30
Saturday, October 11
Weekly Torah Study Begins, 9:15 - 10:15
Adult Sukkot Celebration
(with parallel kids” program), 6:30 - 9:00
October 12 6th Grade BETHDY October 14 Monday, October 13
Tie Dye in the Sukkah NO SCHOOL! |Simchat Torah and Consecration, 5:45 - 7:45
12:00 to 2:00 Friday, October 17
6th Grade Matan Parashah (at and after
services), 6:30 - 9:30
October 19 3rd Grade BETHDY Jr (5-7) October 21
Pets-etera
12:30 - 2:00
Confirmation
12:00 - 2:00
The Torah of Tech
(Teen Program)
12:30 - 2:00
October 26 October 28
November 2 BETHDY Bonfire November 4 Don't forget to change clocks, November 2!
CAMP DAY 12:30 - 2:00 NO SCHOOL! |Tuesday, November 4
Election Day

Friday night, November 7
Shalom Shabbat, 5:45 — 8:00




November 9 4th Grade Confirmation November 11 Friday night, November 14
12:00 - 2:00 Tot Shabbat, 5:45 - 6:30
KLM 5th BETHDY Jr 3 & 4)
Grade Tie Dye Sundye Fundye
Cemetary 12:30 - 2:00
Clean Up
November 16 5th Grade Confirmation November 18
12:00 - 2:00
The Torah of Tech
12:30 - 2:00
November 23 November 25 | Thursday, November 27
NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL! |Thanksgiving
November 30 December 2 December 5 - 7
NO SCHOOL! Beth David Winter Retreat at Camp Harlam
December 7 Confirmation December 9 Friday, December 12
12:00 - 2:00 Tot Shabbat, 5:45 - 6:30
The Torah of Tech
12:30 - 2:00
December 14 6th Grade BETHDY December 16 Sunday, December 14 (eve) - December 22
Had a Little Menorah, and Parking Lot- Hanukkah
Made it Out Of... Kah Party,
12:00 - 2:00 5:45 - 7:00 pm
December 21 7th Grade BETHDY Jr (5-7) December 23
Hanukkah Pajamakah Had a Little Menorah, and NO SCHOOL!

Made it Out Of...
12:30 - 2:00
Confirmation




12:00 - 2:00

December 28 December 30
NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL!
January 4 Madrichol Meeting January 6
NO SCHOOL! 11:00 - 12:00 pm
Confirmation
12:00 - 2:00
January 10 BETHDY Potluck Brunch January 13
SATURDAY SUNDAY, Jan. 11
Shabbat Kehillah 10:00 - 12:00
No School Sunday, 1/11
January 18 BETHDY Jr (3 & 4) January 20 Friday, January 23
TZEDAKAH DAY Relay Challenge Tot Shabbat
12:30 - 2:00 January 23 - 26
Confirmation Teens at RAC L'Taken Weekend
12:00 - 2:00
The Torah of Tech
12:30 - 2:00
January 25 January 27 Friday night, January 30
Shalom Shabbat, 5:45 — 8:00
February 1 6th Grade BETHDY Movie Day February 3 February 2
12:00 - 2:00 Tu Bishvat
Friday, February 6

Tot Shabbat, 5:45 - 6:30 pm




February 8 Kindergarten | Confirmation February 10
12:00 - 2:00
The Torah of Tech
12:30 - 2:00
February 15 February 17 Friday night, February 20
NO SCHOOL! Shalom Shabbat, 5:45 — 8:00
February 22 1st Grade Confirmation February 24 Saturday, February 28
12:00 - 2:00 Adult Purim Celebration
BETHDY Jr (5-7)
Escape Room
12:30 - 2:30
March 1 3rd Grade BETHDY March 3 Monday, March 2
Hamantaschen Baking Erev Purim Carnival and Spiel!
Extravaganza Friday, March 6
12:00 - 2:00 Shalom Shabbat, 5:45 - 8
BETHDY Jr (All)
Help Set Up Purim Carnival
12:30 - 2:00
March 8 2ndGrade Confirmation March 10 Don’t forget to change clocks on March 8!!
12:00 - 2:00
March 14 Holocaust BETHDY Jr 3 & 4) March 17 March 20
SATURDAY Memorial Minute to Win It Tot Shabbat, 5:45 - 6:30
Shabbat Kehillah Museum for | SUNDAY March 15
No School Sunday, 3/15 |7th Grade, 11:00 - 1:00P

Sun 3/15




March 22 6th grade Confirmation March 24
12:00 - 2:00
The Torah of Tech
12:30 - 2:00
March 29 March 31 Wednesday, April 1 (eve) -April 8
NO SCHOOL! NO SCHOOL! |Passover
April 2
Passover Exodus Hike and Songs of Freedom,
10:00 - 11:30
April 5 April 7 Friday, April 10
NO SCHOOL! Tot Shabbat
April 12 4th Grade Confirmation April 14 Tuesday, April 14
12:00 - 2:00 Yom HaShoah
BETHDY Jr Friday-Sunday, April 17-19
Surprise Event (5-7) Cantor Goodlev’s 10" Anniversary Celebration
12:30 - 2:00 with Musician in Residence Elana Arian
April 17
Shalom Shabbat, 5:45 - 8:00
April 19 5th Grade BETHDY Surprise Event April 21 Tuesday, April 21
12:00 - 2:00 Yom Yom HaZikaron
HaAtzmaut Wednesday, April 22
Celebration, Yom HaAtzmaut
5:45-7
April 26 6th Grade Confirmation April 28 Friday night, May 1
12:00 - 2:00 Shalom Shabbat Under the Stars
The Torah of Tech Including Honoring Graduating Seniors

12:30 - 2:00

5:45 - 8:00




May 3 7th Grade Confirmation May 5 Friday, May 8
12:00 - 2:00 Tot Shabbat, 5:45 - 6:30
May 10 Saturday, May 16 May 12
JEWS AROUND THE BETHDY Havdallah Final Tuesday
WORLD 4:00 - 8:00
9:30 am - 11:00 am
May 17 BETHDY & BETHDY Jr Thursday, May 21
Last Day of School! Annual Car Wash Erev Shavuot
12:30 - 2:30 Picnic, 5:00

Service, including Confirmation, 6:30




